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1. RENAME THIS FILE.  EXAMPLE:    

QUIZ.18febbraio.docx  →   YOUR-ITALIAN-NAME.QUIZ.18febbraio.doc   

	Dante.quiz.18febbraio.docx


a. Use only .doc, .docx, or .rtf as format
b. Do not use Apple  .pages  format. 
c. No cloud-shared documents (like google drive)
d. No ZIP, no PDF
e. Attach your assignment to an email with the following subject:

2. EMAIL SUBJECT : QUIZ 18 febbraio
    

Use the instructions above as a check list after you finish you work.
=============================================================

Style : Full, grammatical sentences with appropriate punctuation and spelling. 

=============================================================


ALL ANSWERS IN ITALIANO IN COMPLETE SENTENCES  (frasi complete)
TASK 1     Telephone spelling: ACROSTIC, your Italian name – 
Your answer here, in boldface

================
TASK 2     Come si dice “How are you” in italiano?
1) FORMAL- serious inquiry about someone’s health.
boldface
2) INFORMAL, CASUAL
boldface

===================
TASK 3.  Che cosa vuol dire?
	Lezione
	

	Lettera
	

	esercizio
	

	alfabeto
	

	fonetica
	

	pratica
	

	Italiano
	

	pagina
	

	vocale
	

	consonante
	

	sillaba
	




====================
TASK 4: come si dice? 


	to be
	

	means
	

	day
	

	it is
	

	evening
	

	night
	

	Hello (on the phone) 
	

	telephone
	

	good  (Masch)
	

	good   (Fem)
	

	to hear
	



=================
TASK 5 .   Rispondete con una frase completa

COME SI CHIAMA tuo padre?? 
 
 COME SI CHIAMA  tua madre?

=================

TASK 6 .   From memory: write IN ITALIANO the names of 5 objects in the image of a classroom on page A 3



=================


TASK 7 .    PHONETICS

I will pronounce discreet SYLLABLES (NOT WORDS): you will write an ITALIAN WORD that contains that syllable

EX: I will say “CA” and you will write “casa”

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	7

	8

	9

	10




Your answer here, in boldface
===============
BONUS  write today’s date, month and year included, spelling out each word (per esteso)  


Your answer here, in boldface


